
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
2 
8 
3 
1 
2 
9 
2 
3 

No. 

10 
4 

28 
17 

151 
68 

5 
17 
63 
45 
O7 

X21 
33 

8 
26 
32 
42 

6 
271 

96 
27 
14 
93 

713 
760 
888 

81 

Name 

Al Copeland 
CJ Cramm 
Casey Jones 
Greg Crusco 
Werner Stark 
Wayne Caudle 
Alvaro Fernandez 
John Crosby 
Cory Mitchell 
Shay Corbin 
John Martin 
William McDonnell 
Seth Corbin 
Manfredi Alliata 
Christopher Shaffer 
Daniel Lazourievsky 
Miles Hewitt 
Jensen Blok 
Jackson Gauthier 
Greyze Vieira 
Jim Long 
Richard Bankston 
S c o t t  A d a m s  D r iv e r  D e v e lo p m e n t  
Dane Byrd 
Tyler Donovan Clement 
Kenny Cangelosi 
Larry West Sr. 

Class 

Super Touring 1 
Super Unlimited 
Super Touring 2 
Super Touring 2 
Super Touring 2 
Super Touring 2 
AMCM 
Super Unlimited 
Super Touring 1 
Super Touring 3 
AMCM 
Super Touring 5 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Super Touring 5 
Spec Miata 
Super Touring 5 
Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 
Spec Miata 
Super Touring 3 
Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
4 
4 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:11.150 
22:21.112 
22:23.102 
22:24.789 
22:40.440 
22:41.580 
22:25.230 
22:20.975 
22:28.698 
22:29.998 
22:27.095 
22:27.985 
22:32.921 
22:33.256 
22:33.679 
22:34.283 
22:34.773 
22:35.342 
22:37.755 
22:38.048 
22:41.063 
22:45.065 
22:35.969 
11:35.617 

9:43.379 
22:44.335 

5.564 

Best Tm 

1:47.500 
1:46.308 
1:47.343 
1:49.395 
1:56.428 
1:58.224 
1:59.058 
1:45.559 
1:52.572 
1:52.620 
1:59.860 
2:03.798 
2:05.677 
2:05.460 
2:06.232 
2:06.640 
2:06.915 
2:07.186 
2:07.964 
2:01.917 
2:10.784 
2:11.727 
2:00.818 
2:01.540 
2:12.190 
2:02.277 

Points 

100 
100 
100 

90 
85 
80 

100 
90 
90 

100 
90 

100 
100 

90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 
90 
68 
85 

100 
90 
67 
90 
85 

SPONSOR 

C r a m m  M o t o r s p o r t s /  D G K  R a c e  E n g i n e e r i n g /  5 2 1  M o t o r s p o r t s  
The Adventure Begins 

CERAMIC HARMONY 

Mitchell Motorsports 
PMIC 

D u r i o r a  D e c o x i  R a c i n g /  X - F a c t o r  R a c i n g /  G - L o c  B r a k e s /  T o y o  T i r e s  
X - F a c t o r  R a c i n g  |  G - L O C  B r a k e s  |  F i g  N e w t o n s  

none 

Donovan Controls/ 760 Display 
Autobahn South 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jessica Marino 
Race Director - Chris Carver 
Chief of Tech - Troy  deLahoussey 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA GULF SOUTH REGION 

NASA Gulf South Region 
Race Group  

Thunder Race 1 

Race started at 13:54:20 

Nola 2.75 w/esses 2.750 miles 

9/30/2023 13:55 

No Picture Selected


